

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **Writ Petition No. 9444 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	29.04.2024	<u>NJS, J</u> At the request made by the learned Assistant Government Pleader for Endowments, further time is granted for filing counter-affidavit. List the matter on 08.07.2024. <u>NJS, J</u> GVK	