

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.9444 of 2023 and 2443 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	15.10.2024	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> Mr.N.Subba Rao, learned Senior Counsel appeared on behalf of the petitioner. At request of Mrs.Padmavathi Padnavis, learned counsel for the 5th respondent, post on 22.10.2024. <u>DR.KMR,J</u> ARR	

--	--	--	--