

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.26462 of 2024, 2443 of 2013 & 9444 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.04.2026	<u>NV, J</u> At request of the learned Standing Counsel for the respondent, list these matters after Summer Vacation, 2026. NV, J <i>TPS</i>	