

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.26462 of 2024, 2443 of 2013 and 9444 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
06	14.07.2026	<u>TRR,J</u> For filing counter affidavit along with leave application, list this matter on 04.08.2026. It is made clear that leave application will be taken on file on payment of costs. For any reason, the respondents failed to file counter affidavit by the next date of hearing, they are forfeited from filing counter affidavit. TRR, J ANS	

--	--	--	--